
 
Maharashtra State Electricity Distribution Company Limited 

 

        Tender Notice 
 

Separate sealed Bids in prescribed forms are invited for execution of work of Ag Pump Energization on 
HVDS within Latur, Beed & Osmanabad Circles on Full Turnkey basis under Latur Zone. The Scope of 
Work includes Supply, Transport, Construction, Erection, Testing & Commissioning of work of Ag Pump  
Energisation on HVDS as defined in the Bid Documents with tender details as below,  

Sr. 
No. 

Tender No 
Name of  

Circle 

Tender Estimated 

Cost Rs.(Lakhs) 

EMD Amount 

Rs.(Lakhs) 

1 CE/LZ/TS/Ag HVDS/T-09 Latur 9861.52 49.31 

2 CE/LZ/TS/Ag HVDS/T-10 Beed 17228.32 86.14 

3 CE/LZ/TS/Ag HVDS/T-11 Osmanabad 14998.13 75.00 

Grand Total 42087.97 210.45 

 

 Tender Fee - Rs. 25000/- + 18 % GST (Non-refundable).  

 Date of availability of Bid Documents on MSEDCL E- tendering Website 

http://works.mahadiscom.in/eTender/etender : 18/08/2018  

 Last Date & Time for Submission of Bid     : 10/09/2018 upto 14:00 Hrs.  

 Date & Time for Opening of Technical Bid  : 10/09/2018 at 15:00 Hrs.  

 

For further details of Invitation for Bids & Bid Documents, please visit MSEDCL website 

http://works.mahadiscom.in/eTender/etender.  

                     Chief Engineer 

           MSEDCL, O & M Zone Latur 

HOPR – 222/2018                                                                        Contact Person No. 7875762002 

                                                                                                      E-mail ID. celatur@gmail.com  

 

 

            

     

 

 

http://works.mahadiscom.in/eTender/etender

